JC Contract Item Master - Detail
All Contract Iltems

Contracts:
Contract:
PHASE
CODES DESCRIPTION
1000 Mobilization
1001 Stakeout
5001 9.5mm HMA
5002 Mill HMA
5003 Parking Bumpers
5004 Striping
5005 HandiCap Sign & Post
6001 Demo Concrete
6002 Concrete Pad
6003 Bollards

8095 - 8095

UNIT

LS
LS
TON
SY
EA
LS
EA
SF
SF
EA

8095 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR SALSIBURY

UNITS

0.00
0.00
240.00
1,965.00
15.00
0.00
1.00
1,130.00
1,080.00
13.00

Total for Contract

UNIT
PRICE

0.00
0.00
115.00
4.00
185.00
0.00
125.00
3.50
6.50
600.00

8095 :

CONTRACT
TOTAL

3,200.00
1,600.00
27,600.00
7,860.00
2,775.00
565.00
125.00
3,955.00
7,020.00
7,800.00

62,500.00



